
2/10/25

Date Time Location

Wednesday, 1/8/25 9:30AM Bldg B, Room B317

Wednesday, 1/15/25 9:30AM Bldg B, Room B317

Wednesday, 1/22/25 9:30AM Bldg B, Room B317

Wednesday, 1/29/25 9:30AM Bldg B, Room B317

Wednesday, 2/5/25 9:30AM Bldg B, Room B317

Wednesday, 2/12/25 9:30AM Bldg B, Room B317

Wednesday, 2/19/25 9:30AM Bldg B, Room B317

Wednesday, 2/26/25 9:30AM Bldg B, Room B317

Wednesday, 3/5/25 9:30AM Bldg B, Room B317

Wednesday, 3/12/25 9:30AM Bldg B, Room B317

Wednesday, 3/19/25 9:30AM Bldg B, Room B317

Wednesday, 3/26/25 9:30AM Bldg B, Room B317

Wednesday, 4/2/25 9:30AM Bldg B, Room B317

Wednesday, 4/9/25 9:30AM Bldg B, Room B317

Wednesday, 4/16/25 9:30AM Bldg B, Room B317

Wednesday, 4/23/25 9:30AM Bldg B, Room B317

Wednesday, 4/30/25 9:30AM Bldg B, Room B317

Wednesday, 5/7/25 9:30AM Bldg B, Room B317

Wednesday, 5/14/25 9:30AM Bldg B, Room B317

Wednesday, 5/21/25 9:30AM Bldg B, Room B317

Wednesday, 5/28/25 9:30AM Bldg B, Room B317

Wednesday, 6/4/25 9:30AM Bldg B, Room B317

Wednesday, 6/11/25 9:30AM Bldg B, Room B317

Wednesday, 6/18/25 9:30AM Bldg B, Room B317

Wednesday, 6/25/25 9:30AM Bldg B, Room B317

Testing Center Fax:  973-300-2373

Email:  kcarr@sussex.edu

PRAXIS Testing Schedule

Call the Testing Center (973-300-2155) for more information. 

Registration is online at www. ets.org/praxis.


